
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

57,203
1 501.42 56,850 -353 1,076 958 1,250 0 0 4
2 501.18 56,586 -264 865 755 996 0 0 2
3 500.58 55,932 -654 502 461 828 0 0 4
4 501.09 56,486 554 800 688 520 0 0 1
5 500.61 55,964 -522 59 55 320 0 0 2
6 500.22 55,541 -423 51 44 259 0 0 5
7 499.87 55,164 -377 34 33 220 0 0 4
8 499.51 54,780 -384 22 24 212 0 0 4
9 499.19 54,439 -341 43 42 211 0 0 4
10 498.82 54,047 -392 18 24 211 0 0 5
11 499.08 54,321 274 353 297 211 0 0 4
12 498.76 53,984 -337 43 41 212 0 0 1
13 498.76 53,984 0 214 186 213 0 0 1
14 498.75 53,973 -11 209 191 212 0 0 3
15 499.01 54,247 274 352 300 212 0 0 2
16 499.24 54,492 245 335 294 210 0 0 1
17 499.30 54,556 64 247 220 213 0 0 2
18 499.34 54,599 43 237 213 213 0 0 2
19 499.48 54,748 149 290 256 213 0 0 2
20 499.76 55,047 299 365 326 212 0 0 2
21 499.92 55,218 171 299 255 211 0 0 2
22 499.60 54,876 -342 43 25 211 0 0 4
23 499.38 54,641 -235 95 43 212 0 0 1
24 499.27 54,524 -117 154 137 212 0 0 1
25 499.30 54,556 32 230 190 212 0 0 2
26 499.67 54,951 395 411 333 212 0 0 0
27 499.35 54,609 -342 41 38 212 0 0 1
28 499.05 54,289 -320 53 44 212 0 0 2
29 498.75 53,973 -316 56 44 212 0 0 3
30 498.45 53,658 -315 55 44 212 0 0 2
TOTALS -3,545 7,552 6,561 9,266 0 0 73
ACRE-FEET -3,545 14,979 13,014 18,379 0 0 145
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 18,379 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 18,379
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